
2023 St. Bernard’s
Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Day Level Opponent Time
Sep 11 Mon V Fortuna 4:00
Sep 13 Wed V Arcata 4:00
Sep 16 Sat V Fortuna 11:00
Sep 20 Wed V South Fork 6:00
Sep 23 Sat V McKinleyville 11:00
Sep 27 Wed V Del Norte 4:00
Oct 4 Wed V Eureka 6:00
Oct 7 Sat V Arcata 4:00
Oct 11 Wed V South Fork 4:00
Oct 14 Sat V Eureka 11:00
Oct 18 Wed V Del Norte 6:00
Oct 21 Sat V McKinleyville 11:00
Oct 24 Tue V Ferndale 4:00

Oct 25-Nov 5 NCS Playoffs

V Coach:
Principal: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin
Colors: Green, White, Black

Home games are listed in BOLD

09/06/23


